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2016 Goals At-A-Glance


	
AREA

	
GOALS
	
NEXT ACTION
	
MONTH TO TAKE ACTION

	

Health


	1.
2.
3.
4.
	1.
2.
3.
4.
	1.
2.
3.
4.

	

Finances


	1.
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Spiritual
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Career
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Misc.
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